
2022 Division 2 State 3/4/2022

Event Results

ScorePlace Yr Gymnast Team J1 PNJ2

Vaulting

J3

9.3831 11 Ella Hemker Sparta 9.45 9.40 0.009.30
9.2172 12 Sydney Stoenner Mount Horeb 9.25 9.35 0.009.05
9.1673 10 Madilyn Fisher Prairie du C/Fennimore 9.20 9.10 0.009.20
9.1673 9 Avery Ash Rice Lake 9.20 9.10 0.009.20
9.1335 10 Morgan Siekert Viroqua Co-op 9.15 9.05 0.009.20
9.0836 12 Lily Wiegand Sparta 9.20 9.05 0.009.00
9.0836 12 Elizabeth Lockhart Elkhorn Area 9.10 9.05 0.009.10
9.0836 10 Ezzy Mauermann Nicolet 9.05 9.00 0.009.20
9.0179 11 Taliya Michlig West Salem Co-op 9.10 8.95 0.009.00
9.0179 10 Kyla Krause Medford/Colby 9.05 9.15 0.008.85
9.0179 11 Abby Miller Gale-Ettrick-Tremp Co-op 8.95 9.00 0.009.10
9.00012 9 Abby Roecker Waupun 8.95 8.95 0.009.10
8.95013 12 Lexie Weier Mount Horeb 8.95 9.10 0.008.80
8.85014 11 Kate Malchow Medford/Colby 8.75 8.90 0.008.90
8.83315 12 Sophie Sobota Menomonie 8.90 8.90 0.008.70
8.76716 10 Mya Tweedy Monona Grove 8.70 8.80 0.008.80
8.76716 12 Kate Graham Whitefish Bay 8.75 8.75 0.008.80
8.70018 10 Makayla Cibulka West Bend West 8.65 8.65 0.008.80
8.61719 9 McKennah Orth West Bend East 8.55 8.60 0.008.70
8.55020 11 Avery Ahles Mosinee 8.55 8.50 0.008.60
8.51721 12 Elsa Nelson Dodgeville Co-op 8.55 8.40 0.008.60
8.48322 12 Savannah Vivian Dodgeville Co-op 8.65 8.50 0.008.30
8.28323 9 Kate Krauklis Elkhorn Area 8.30 8.15 0.008.40
8.21724 9 Anya Seffrood River Valley/Barneveld 8.35 8.10 0.008.20
8.20025 12 Catie McPherson Ashland Co-op 8.40 8.10 0.008.10
8.06726 12 Claire Musolff Antigo 8.30 8.10 0.007.80

9.18310 Essence Burrows Whitefish Bay 9.25 9.20 0.00

Place Yr Gymnast Team J1 J2 PN Score

Scores of All Arounds not Qualifying for this Event

J3

9.10
9.10012 Anneh Britz Whitefish Bay 9.10 9.00 0.009.20
9.00011 Cassi Hansen Nicolet 9.00 9.00 0.009.00
9.00012 Savannah Clark Sparta 9.00 8.90 0.009.10
8.96712 Liz Gaeta Whitefish Bay 8.95 8.95 0.009.00
8.95012 Ella Peterson Mount Horeb 8.95 8.90 0.009.00
8.91710 Ryann Wesley Whitefish Bay 8.95 8.90 0.008.90
8.75010 Violet Statz Mount Horeb 8.80 8.65 0.008.80
8.71710 Emily Craker Reedsburg Area 8.85 8.60 0.008.70
8.60011 Olivia Theisen Nicolet 8.65 8.55 0.008.60
8.5179 Hailey Ives West Salem Co-op 8.55 8.50 0.008.50
8.48312 Makala Ulrich Medford/Colby 8.45 8.60 0.008.40
8.3679 Lily Gilbertson Sparta 8.45 8.45 0.008.20
8.36710 Sarah Schiller Reedsburg Area 8.45 8.25 0.008.40
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8.3179 Ayrabel Dearman Sparta 8.35 8.30 0.008.30
8.31711 Addie Matheis Nicolet 8.20 8.35 0.008.40
8.30010 Brooklyn Murphy Dodgeville Co-op 8.35 8.15 0.008.40
8.26711 Macey Tauscher West Salem Co-op 8.35 8.15 0.008.30
8.23311 Sara Gyllander West Salem Co-op 8.35 8.15 0.008.20
8.2339 Marley McIntyre Mount Horeb 8.30 8.10 0.008.30
8.18311 Brooke VonGlahn Platteville Co-op 8.30 8.05 0.008.20
8.18312 Kaley Zarda Antigo 8.35 8.10 0.008.10
8.15010 Ellison Carbaugh Medford/Colby 8.20 8.15 0.008.10
8.13311 Andrea Shestak Antigo 8.10 8.10 0.008.20
8.13311 Alex Roupe West Salem Co-op 8.20 8.00 0.008.20
8.11712 Reaghan Spaid Elkhorn Area 8.15 8.00 0.008.20
8.1009 Hazel McPhail Antigo 8.20 8.10 0.008.00
8.08310 Alyna Hildenbrand Nicolet 8.35 8.05 0.007.85
8.0509 Isabell Korn Viroqua Co-op 8.20 8.15 0.007.80
8.0179 Ava Lord Dodgeville Co-op 8.00 8.05 0.008.00
7.93310 Natalie Brunner Reedsburg Area 7.95 7.85 0.008.00
7.90012 Ashlie Baumgartner Dodgeville Co-op 8.00 7.90 0.007.80
7.81711 Gabby Dixon Elkhorn Area 7.75 7.80 0.007.90
7.81710 Jenna Heindselman Elkhorn Area 7.70 7.85 0.007.90
7.73311 Brenna Lutter Reedsburg Area 7.80 7.60 0.007.80
7.6339 Veronica Mateer Medford/Colby 7.75 7.55 0.007.60
7.60012 Rachel Richert Reedsburg Area 7.70 7.40 0.007.70
7.5679 Alexia Rank Antigo 7.70 7.50 0.007.50
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ScorePlace Yr Gymnast Team J1 PNJ2

Uneven Bars

J3

9.2671 11 Gabby Dixon Elkhorn Area 9.30 9.20 0.009.30
9.0502 11 Cassi Hansen Nicolet 9.10 9.00 0.009.05
9.0502 10 Emily Craker Reedsburg Area 9.10 9.00 0.009.05
8.9834 9 Isabell Korn Viroqua Co-op 9.00 9.10 0.008.85
8.9675 12 Sydney Stoenner Mount Horeb 9.05 8.85 0.009.00
8.9675 11 Taliya Michlig West Salem Co-op 9.05 9.00 0.008.85
8.9007 10 Mya Tweedy Monona Grove 9.10 8.80 0.008.80
8.8838 12 Kate Graham Whitefish Bay 9.00 8.80 0.008.85
8.8509 11 Kate Malchow Medford/Colby 8.75 8.95 0.008.85
8.81710 12 Anneh Britz Whitefish Bay 8.85 8.85 0.008.75
8.63311 12 Savannah Clark Sparta 8.70 8.60 0.008.60
8.63311 11 Ella Hemker Sparta 8.65 8.70 0.008.55
8.60013 12 Lily Wiegand Sparta 8.55 8.60 0.008.65
8.60013 12 Elizabeth Lockhart Elkhorn Area 8.50 8.60 0.008.70
8.58315 10 Morgan Siekert Viroqua Co-op 8.65 8.70 0.008.40
8.53316 12 Lexie Weier Mount Horeb 8.45 8.55 0.008.60
8.40017 10 Makayla Cibulka West Bend West 8.45 8.60 0.008.15
8.36718 12 Ashlie Baumgartner Dodgeville Co-op 8.30 8.40 0.008.40
8.31719 11 Alex Roupe West Salem Co-op 8.15 8.40 0.008.40
8.28320 12 Catie McPherson Ashland Co-op 8.20 8.50 0.008.15
8.23321 11 Andrea Shestak Antigo 8.05 8.40 0.008.25
8.06722 10 Anya Mullen Nicolet 8.25 8.10 0.007.85
8.03323 9 Avery Ash Rice Lake 7.80 8.00 0.008.30
8.01724 11 Olivia Fernandez-Hydzik Baraboo 7.85 8.10 0.008.10
7.98325 10 Kyla Krause Medford/Colby 8.00 8.00 0.007.95
0.00026 11 Brooke VonGlahn Platteville Co-op 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

8.73312 Makala Ulrich Medford/Colby 8.85 8.60 0.00

Place Yr Gymnast Team J1 J2 PN Score

Scores of All Arounds not Qualifying for this Event

J3

8.75
8.63310 Ryann Wesley Whitefish Bay 8.70 8.65 0.008.55
8.6009 Abby Roecker Waupun 8.50 8.80 0.008.50
8.56710 Ezzy Mauermann Nicolet 8.60 8.55 0.008.55
8.4339 McKennah Orth West Bend East 8.40 8.50 0.008.40
8.35011 Abby Miller Gale-Ettrick-Tremp Co-op 8.35 8.40 0.008.30
8.28312 Ella Peterson Mount Horeb 8.35 8.40 0.008.10
8.26710 Madilyn Fisher Prairie du C/Fennimore 8.20 8.30 0.008.30
8.26711 Avery Purdy Medford/Colby 8.25 8.20 0.008.35
8.23310 Essence Burrows Whitefish Bay 8.25 8.40 0.008.05
8.23311 Ellie Posner Nicolet 8.20 8.10 0.008.40
8.16712 Liz Gaeta Whitefish Bay 7.90 8.40 0.008.20
8.16711 Gretta Gyllander West Salem Co-op 7.90 8.40 0.008.20
8.13311 Brenna Lutter Reedsburg Area 7.90 8.20 0.008.30
8.1179 Shayla Radlinger Medford/Colby 8.00 8.20 0.008.15
8.10011 Rhiannon Heim Mount Horeb 7.80 8.20 0.008.30
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8.08310 Natalie Peterson West Salem Co-op 8.00 7.95 0.008.30
8.05012 Claire Musolff Antigo 7.95 8.20 0.008.00
8.01710 Brooklyn Murphy Dodgeville Co-op 7.95 8.10 0.008.00
8.00010 Sarah Schiller Reedsburg Area 7.90 8.10 0.008.00
7.96711 Olivia Theisen Nicolet 8.00 7.80 0.008.10
7.96712 Elsa Nelson Dodgeville Co-op 8.10 7.80 0.008.00
7.93311 Sara Gyllander West Salem Co-op 7.70 8.00 0.008.10
7.88312 Kaley Zarda Antigo 7.60 8.10 0.007.95
7.86710 Violet Statz Mount Horeb 8.00 7.90 0.007.70
7.78310 Natalie Brunner Reedsburg Area 7.75 7.90 0.007.70
7.75012 Rachel Richert Reedsburg Area 7.55 7.90 0.007.80
7.7339 Kate Krauklis Elkhorn Area 7.70 7.90 0.007.60
7.7179 Alexia Rank Antigo 7.55 7.70 0.007.90
7.65011 Rachel Pena Elkhorn Area 7.55 7.70 0.007.70
7.61712 Savannah Vivian Dodgeville Co-op 7.45 7.80 0.007.60
7.6009 Hazel McPhail Antigo 7.40 7.70 0.007.70
7.58312 Reaghan Spaid Elkhorn Area 7.55 7.60 0.007.60
7.5679 Katelyn Scholze Sparta 7.50 7.50 0.007.70
7.2179 Ally Baehler Dodgeville Co-op 7.15 7.20 0.007.30
7.0179 Lily Gilbertson Sparta 6.75 7.20 0.007.10
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ScorePlace Yr Gymnast Team J1 PNJ2

Balance Beam

J3

9.5331 10 Emily Craker Reedsburg Area 9.60 9.50 0.009.50
9.5002 12 Lexie Weier Mount Horeb 9.45 9.60 0.009.45
9.4673 9 Abby Roecker Waupun 9.40 9.50 0.009.50
9.4504 10 Ryann Wesley Whitefish Bay 9.40 9.40 0.009.55
9.4335 12 Savannah Clark Sparta 9.30 9.50 0.009.50
9.2836 10 Mya Tweedy Monona Grove 9.15 9.30 0.009.40
9.2337 9 McKennah Orth West Bend East 9.35 9.20 0.009.15
9.2008 9 Isabell Korn Viroqua Co-op 9.00 9.30 0.009.30
9.1839 12 Anneh Britz Whitefish Bay 9.20 9.20 0.009.15
9.16710 9 Avery Ash Rice Lake 9.05 9.30 0.009.15
9.11711 12 Lily Wiegand Sparta 9.00 9.20 0.009.15
9.10012 10 Morgan Siekert Viroqua Co-op 9.15 9.10 0.009.05
9.05013 12 Kate Graham Whitefish Bay 8.95 9.20 0.009.00
9.01714 12 Sydney Stoenner Mount Horeb 9.05 9.10 0.008.90
8.86715 10 Violet Statz Mount Horeb 8.70 8.90 0.009.00
8.85016 11 Gabby Dixon Elkhorn Area 8.75 8.90 0.008.90
8.81717 11 Ella Hemker Sparta 8.75 8.80 0.008.90
8.70018 10 Brooklyn Murphy Dodgeville Co-op 8.60 8.70 0.008.80
8.68319 12 Catie McPherson Ashland Co-op 8.80 8.70 0.008.55
8.66720 10 Madilyn Fisher Prairie du C/Fennimore 8.60 8.60 0.008.80
8.38321 11 Sophia Jensen River Falls 8.40 8.60 0.008.15
8.25022 11 Abby Miller Gale-Ettrick-Tremp Co-op 8.40 8.10 0.008.25
8.03323 11 Kate Malchow Medford/Colby 8.20 8.10 0.007.80
7.73324 12 Kaley Zarda Antigo 7.60 8.00 0.007.60
7.33325 11 Avery Purdy Medford/Colby 7.50 7.30 0.007.20

9.43312 Ella Peterson Mount Horeb 9.35 9.35 0.00

Place Yr Gymnast Team J1 J2 PN Score

Scores of All Arounds not Qualifying for this Event

J3

9.60
9.33311 Cassi Hansen Nicolet 9.30 9.20 0.009.50
9.31712 Elizabeth Lockhart Elkhorn Area 9.30 9.25 0.009.40
9.2179 Kate Krauklis Elkhorn Area 9.30 9.20 0.009.15
8.95012 Rachel Richert Reedsburg Area 8.95 8.90 0.009.00
8.56710 Essence Burrows Whitefish Bay 8.45 8.60 0.008.65
8.5679 Hailey Ives West Salem Co-op 8.50 8.50 0.008.70
8.51712 Makala Ulrich Medford/Colby 8.65 8.60 0.008.30
8.51710 Kyla Krause Medford/Colby 8.45 8.50 0.008.60
8.48310 Ezzy Mauermann Nicolet 8.60 8.60 0.008.25
8.43310 Sarah Schiller Reedsburg Area 8.40 8.40 0.008.50
8.40011 Taliya Michlig West Salem Co-op 8.50 8.50 0.008.20
8.36711 Ellie Posner Nicolet 8.40 8.55 0.008.15
8.33311 Brenna Lutter Reedsburg Area 8.30 8.40 0.008.30
8.33310 Anya Mullen Nicolet 8.55 8.30 0.008.15
8.3339 Ally Baehler Dodgeville Co-op 8.10 8.50 0.008.40
8.28311 Gretta Gyllander West Salem Co-op 8.15 8.40 0.008.30
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8.26711 Sara Gyllander West Salem Co-op 8.45 8.30 0.008.05
8.25010 Gillian Faber Whitefish Bay 8.20 8.50 0.008.05
8.2509 Athena Ouradnik Mount Horeb 8.25 8.40 0.008.10
8.21711 Addie Matheis Nicolet 8.20 8.30 0.008.15
8.16710 Natalie Peterson West Salem Co-op 8.20 8.20 0.008.10
8.15011 Brooke VonGlahn Platteville Co-op 8.25 8.20 0.008.00
8.11712 Ashlie Baumgartner Dodgeville Co-op 8.15 8.00 0.008.20
8.1009 Hazel McPhail Antigo 8.30 8.00 0.008.00
8.0679 Veronica Mateer Medford/Colby 8.25 8.10 0.007.85
7.80010 Natalie Brunner Reedsburg Area 7.95 7.90 0.007.55
7.75011 Rachel Pena Elkhorn Area 7.80 7.80 0.007.65
7.61712 Savannah Vivian Dodgeville Co-op 7.80 7.50 0.007.55
7.41711 Andrea Shestak Antigo 7.50 7.40 0.007.35
7.4179 Lily Gilbertson Sparta 7.60 7.40 0.007.25
7.3179 Katelyn Scholze Sparta 7.55 7.10 0.007.30
7.30012 Claire Musolff Antigo 7.25 7.20 0.007.45
7.10012 Reaghan Spaid Elkhorn Area 7.10 7.20 0.007.00
6.71710 Maddie Anderson Antigo 6.85 6.70 0.006.60
6.31712 Elsa Nelson Dodgeville Co-op 6.00 6.40 0.106.85
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ScorePlace Yr Gymnast Team J1 PNJ2

Floor Exercise

J3

9.3671 12 Kate Graham Whitefish Bay 9.40 9.30 0.009.40
9.3002 12 Anneh Britz Whitefish Bay 9.40 9.30 0.009.20
9.2503 11 Ella Hemker Sparta 9.25 9.35 0.009.15
9.2174 12 Sydney Stoenner Mount Horeb 9.20 9.10 0.009.35
9.1835 10 Violet Statz Mount Horeb 9.25 9.20 0.009.10
9.1676 9 McKennah Orth West Bend East 9.30 9.10 0.009.10
9.1177 11 Taliya Michlig West Salem Co-op 9.05 9.05 0.009.25
9.0678 12 Lexie Weier Mount Horeb 9.00 9.15 0.009.05
9.0339 10 Jenna Heindselman Elkhorn Area 9.10 8.85 0.009.15
9.01710 9 Abby Roecker Waupun 8.90 9.05 0.009.10
8.91711 12 Ella Peterson Mount Horeb 9.20 9.20 0.208.95
8.90012 10 Madilyn Fisher Prairie du C/Fennimore 9.05 8.80 0.008.85
8.90012 12 Savannah Clark Sparta 8.90 8.80 0.009.00
8.83314 10 Morgan Siekert Viroqua Co-op 8.70 8.90 0.008.90
8.83314 10 Melanie Princl West Bend West 8.95 8.65 0.008.90
8.83314 12 Sophie Sobota Menomonie 8.70 8.80 0.009.00
8.81717 9 Isabell Korn Viroqua Co-op 8.95 8.65 0.008.85
8.70018 12 Makala Ulrich Medford/Colby 8.70 8.70 0.008.70
8.60019 9 Avery Ash Rice Lake 8.55 8.75 0.008.50
8.58320 12 Lily Wiegand Sparta 8.55 8.45 0.008.75
8.56721 11 Mackenzie Champion Platteville Co-op 8.70 8.40 0.008.60
8.56721 12 Kaley Zarda Antigo 8.55 8.45 0.008.70
8.36723 12 Claire Musolff Antigo 8.50 8.10 0.008.50
8.23324 10 Emily Craker Reedsburg Area 8.30 8.30 0.008.10
7.78325 12 Catie McPherson Ashland Co-op 8.00 7.70 0.007.65

9.18311 Cassi Hansen Nicolet 9.15 9.30 0.00

Place Yr Gymnast Team J1 J2 PN Score

Scores of All Arounds not Qualifying for this Event

J3

9.10
9.06710 Mya Tweedy Monona Grove 8.95 9.00 0.009.25
8.93311 Abby Miller Gale-Ettrick-Tremp Co-op 8.80 9.00 0.009.00
8.86710 Ezzy Mauermann Nicolet 9.00 8.80 0.008.80
8.85012 Elizabeth Lockhart Elkhorn Area 8.70 9.00 0.008.85
8.80012 Savannah Vivian Dodgeville Co-op 8.85 8.65 0.008.90
8.75010 Essence Burrows Whitefish Bay 8.75 8.75 0.109.05
8.7509 Kate Krauklis Elkhorn Area 8.75 8.60 0.008.90
8.75010 Ryann Wesley Whitefish Bay 8.70 8.90 0.008.65
8.7009 Kennedy Garbers West Salem Co-op 8.65 8.80 0.008.65
8.66710 Anya Mullen Nicolet 8.60 8.80 0.008.60
8.63311 Sara Gyllander West Salem Co-op 8.50 8.60 0.008.80
8.50011 Olivia Theisen Nicolet 8.60 8.60 0.008.30
8.38311 Kate Malchow Medford/Colby 8.45 8.30 0.008.40
8.35012 Ashlie Baumgartner Dodgeville Co-op 8.35 8.10 0.008.60
8.31710 Brooklyn Murphy Dodgeville Co-op 8.30 8.30 0.008.35
8.31711 Addie Matheis Nicolet 8.40 8.30 0.008.25
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8.28311 Gabby Dixon Elkhorn Area 8.35 8.40 0.008.10
8.2679 Ally Baehler Dodgeville Co-op 8.20 8.40 0.008.20
8.25011 Brenna Lutter Reedsburg Area 8.20 8.40 0.008.15
8.21712 Erin Timms Whitefish Bay 8.25 8.30 0.008.10
8.21712 Rachel Richert Reedsburg Area 8.20 8.25 0.008.20
8.21712 Kenna Stoll West Salem Co-op 8.25 8.00 0.008.40
8.1839 Athena Ouradnik Mount Horeb 8.25 8.35 0.108.25
8.16711 Brooke VonGlahn Platteville Co-op 8.05 8.00 0.008.45
8.15010 Bella Cmaylo Antigo 8.05 8.20 0.008.20
8.13312 Elsa Nelson Dodgeville Co-op 7.95 8.20 0.008.25
8.0339 Hailey Ives West Salem Co-op 8.10 8.30 0.308.60
7.93310 Kyla Krause Medford/Colby 8.10 8.00 0.007.70
7.91710 Natalie Brunner Reedsburg Area 7.95 7.80 0.008.00
7.88311 Andrea Shestak Antigo 7.95 7.60 0.008.10
7.85012 Reaghan Spaid Elkhorn Area 7.95 7.90 0.007.70
7.7679 Veronica Mateer Medford/Colby 7.70 7.90 0.007.70
7.6839 Hazel McPhail Antigo 7.65 7.60 0.007.80
7.4839 Ayrabel Dearman Sparta 7.40 7.40 0.007.65
7.3339 Katelyn Scholze Sparta 7.50 7.50 0.007.00
7.2009 Shayla Radlinger Medford/Colby 7.40 7.10 0.007.10
6.9339 Mallory Kreger Reedsburg Area 7.10 6.60 0.007.10
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All Around

PLACE YR NAME SCHOOL FX BB V UB SCORE

1 11 Cassi Hansen Nicolet 9.183 9.333 9.000 9.050 36.566
2 12 Sydney Stoenner Mount Horeb 9.217 9.017 9.217 8.967 36.418
3 12 Anneh Britz Whitefish Bay 9.300 9.183 9.100 8.817 36.400
4 9 Abby Roecker Waupun 9.017 9.467 9.000 8.600 36.084
5 11 Ella Hemker Sparta 9.250 8.817 9.383 8.633 36.083
6 12 Kate Graham Whitefish Bay 9.367 9.050 8.767 8.883 36.067
7 12 Lexie Weier Mount Horeb 9.067 9.500 8.950 8.533 36.050
8 10 Mya Tweedy Monona Grove 9.067 9.283 8.767 8.900 36.017
9 12 Savannah Clark Sparta 8.900 9.433 9.000 8.633 35.966

10 12 Elizabeth Lockhart Elkhorn Area 8.850 9.317 9.083 8.600 35.850
11 10 Morgan Siekert Viroqua Co-op 8.833 9.100 9.133 8.583 35.649
12 10 Emily Craker Reedsburg Area 8.233 9.533 8.717 9.050 35.533
13 11 Taliya Michlig West Salem Co-op 9.117 8.400 9.017 8.967 35.501
14 9 McKennah Orth West Bend East 9.167 9.233 8.617 8.433 35.450
15 12 Lily Wiegand Sparta 8.583 9.117 9.083 8.600 35.383
16 9 Isabell Korn Viroqua Co-op 8.817 9.200 8.050 8.983 35.050
17 10 Madilyn Fisher Prairie du C/Fennimore 8.900 8.667 9.167 8.267 35.001
18 9 Avery Ash Rice Lake 8.600 9.167 9.167 8.033 34.967
19 10 Violet Statz Mount Horeb 9.183 8.867 8.750 7.867 34.667
20 11 Abby Miller Gale-Ettrick-Tremp Co-op 8.933 8.250 9.017 8.350 34.550
21 11 Kate Malchow Medford/Colby 8.383 8.033 8.850 8.850 34.116
22 10 Kyla Krause Medford/Colby 7.933 8.517 9.017 7.983 33.450
23 12 Catie McPherson Ashland Co-op 7.783 8.683 8.200 8.283 32.949
24 12 Kaley Zarda Antigo 8.567 7.733 8.183 7.883 32.366

11 Brooke VonGlahn Platteville Co-op 8.167 8.150 8.183 0.000 0.000


